
Spring A Session and Full Semester Session courses open in Canvas Friday, January 12 

Martin Luther King, Jr., Holiday Monday, January 15 

Spring A Session and Full Semester Session courses begin Tuesday, January 16  

Last day to Add a course (Spring A Session) Friday, January 19 

Last day to Drop a course with 100% tuition adjustment (Spring A Session) Tuesday, January 23 

Last day to Add a course (Full Semester Session) Wednesday, January 24 

Last day to Drop a course with 100% tuition adjustment (Full Semester Session) Friday, January 26 

President’s Day Holiday Monday, February 19 

Last day to Withdraw from a course (Spring A Session) Friday, February 23 

Last day of classes (Spring A Session) Friday, March 8 

Spring Break Monday, March 11-Friday,  
March 15  

Spring B Session courses open in Canvas Friday, March 15 

Spring B Session courses begin Monday, March 18 

Last day to Add a course (Spring B Session) Wednesday, March 20 

Last day to Drop a course with 100% tuition adjustment (Spring B Session) Friday, March 22 



Last day to Withdraw from a course (Full Semester Session) Friday, April 5 

Fall 2023 Registration Opens Monday, April 8 

Last day to Withdraw from a course (Spring B Session) Friday, April 26 

Last day of classes (Spring B Session and Full Semester Session) Friday, May 10 

Grades post in ZAGWEB Friday, May 17 

  

 


